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JAC Recruitment Group

TR ML ER e
Singapore Thailand
WWW.jac-recruitment.sg Pepang Www.jac-recruitment.co.th
Singapore Unit No. 12-05, Level 12, Bangkok

1 Raffles Place, #10-00

One Raffles Place, Tower 1
Singapore 048616

Tel: +65 6224 6864
singapore@jac-recruitment.sg

Malaysia
WWwWw.jac-recruitment.my
Kuala Lumpur

Letter Box No.15, 17F UBN
Tower

10 Jalan P. Ramlee

50250 Kuala Lumpur

Tel: +60 (0) 3 2715 5525
kualalumpur@jac-
recruitment.my

Johor

Suite No.23A.06A, Level 23A
Johor Bahru City Square
Jalan Wong Ah Fook

80000 Johor Bahru, Johor
Tel: +60 (0) 7 278 1122
johor@jac-recruitment.my

Menara IJM Land

Lebuh Tunku Kudin 3,

11700 Gelugor, Penang

Tel: +60 (0)4 296 0610
penang@jac-recruitment.my

Indonesia
Wwww.jac-recruitment.co.id
Jakarta

18F Menara Cakrawala
(Skyline Building)

JI. MH. Thamrin No.9

Jakarta 10340

Tel: +62 21 315 9504

+62 213912789
jakarta@jac-recruitment.co.id

Surabaya

Intiland Tower, 2nd Floor, Suite
7A

JI. Panglima Sudirman 101-103
Surabaya 60271

Tel: +62 31 534 9259
surabaya@jac-
recruitment.co.id

10F Emporium Tower
622 Sukhumvit Soi 24
Klongton, Klongtoey
Bangkok 10110

Tel: +66 (0) 2261 1270
bangkok@jac-
recruitment.co.th

Eastern Seaboard (Chonburi)
5th Floor, Harbor Mall

4/222 Moo 10

Sukhumvit Road, Tambol
Tungsukla

Ampher Sriracha, Chonburi
20230

Tel: +66 (0) 3849 1556
easternseaboard@jac-
recruitment.co.th

Ayutthaya

4th Floor, The Sky Shopping
Center

59/99 Moo, Rojana Road
Tambol Thanu, Ampher U-Thai,
Ayutthaya 13000

Tel: +66 (0) 35 200 571
ayutthaya@jac-
recruitment.co.th



Hong Kong
WWW.jac-recruitment.hk

Hong Kong

12F, Asia Pacific Centre

8 Wyndham Street

Central, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2522 6767
hongkong@jac-recruitment.hk

China
WWWw.jac-recruitment.cn
Shanghai

Unit 1508, Jing An China Tower
No. 1701, Beijing Xi Lu

Jing An District

Shanghai 200040

Tel: +86 (0) 21 5157 2151
shanghai@jac-recruitment.cn
Guangzhou

Room 1408, Citic Plaza

233 Tianhe Bei Lu

Tian He District, Guangzhou
510613

Tel: +86 (0) 20 3877 3737
guangzhou@jac-recruitment.cn

Korea
www.jac-recruitment.kr
Seoul

#615, East Wing Hanshin
Intervalley 24

Teheran-ro 322
Gangnam-gu, Seoul 06211
Tel: +82 (0) 2 2183 0511
seoul@jac-recruitment.kr

Vietham
WWWw.jac-recruitment.vn
Ho Chi Minh City

Floor 19, Ruby Tower
81-83-85 Ham Nghi

District 1, Ho Chi Minh City
700000

Tel: +84 28 3821 7730
hochiminhcity@jac-
recruitment.vn

Hanoi

15th Floor, Prime Center
53 Quang Trung

Hai Ba Trung District, Hanoi
100000

Tel: +84 24 3633 2115
hanoi@jac-recruitment.vn

India

www.jac-recruitment.in

Delhi NCR

508, 5th Floor, Time Tower
Mehrauli-Gurgaon Road

Gurgaon, Haryana 122002

Tel: 491 124 417 4330

email: gurgaon@jac-recruitment.in

United Kingdom
Www.jac-recruitment.co.uk
London

2nd Floor, 64 London Wall
London EC2M 5TP

Tel: +44 (0) 20 7489 2990/ 2999
london@jac-recruitment.co.uk

Japan

www jac—recruitmentjp

B’R

T101-0051
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Tel: +81 (0) 3 5259 6924

BE (LBEAEZIE)

T330-8669

BERIVNV-EHKRE XEAKET1-7-5
Y=o T4E)L20 B

Tel: +81 (0) 48 631 0830

T220-0011

M) E#EEMARS 52-19-12
ANBAEIL18 [

Tel: +81 (0) 45 285 7021

B/

T420-0857

B R EFETHERXEERT 11 Fih30
IHw)LT—RERE L4 B

Tel: +81 (0) 54-205-3841

AHE

T 460-0003
EHMELEHET R XER2-9-27
NMF EHEBRREIL10 BE
Tel: +81 (0) 52 857 5221

KER

T530-0001

KBRAF AR AL X #gH2-2-2

B TSHYHDIRN 74 RET—
12 [

Tel: +81 (0) 6 4799 1911

gt

T600-8411

RAFRAT TRESAEMEETIL
JKEREHT620 Fith COCON S48 f¥
Tel: +81 (0) 75 342 6221

#WE

T651-0087
EERMFH D RXEEE6-1-10
FVVOAME=ZEE L6 P&

Tel: +81 (0) 78 262 9221

EE (PEXE)

T 730-0022
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